PT Series
Tank Top Filters
9
PT Series
Applications
The PT series filter is available in two diameters and three
lengths for flow ranges from 5-50 gpm. The PT2 and PT4
filter cartridges utilize Quantumfiber media in 2, 5, 10

PT2 port options are “N12” and “S12”;
the PT4 port option is “S16”.
How To Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code.
Example:
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8
PT2 1 10Q B G G S16 1
BOX 1: Filter Series
Symbol Description
PT2 Basic Model, 25 gpm
PT4 Basic Model, 50 gpm
BOX 2: Length
Symbol Description
1 Single
2 Double
3 Triple (PT4 only)
BOX 3: Media Code
Symbol Description
02Q Quantumfiber, 2 micron
05Q Quantumfiber, 5 micron
10Q Quantumfiber, 10 micron
20Q Quantumfiber, 20 micron
BOX 4: Seals
Symbol Description
B Nitrile
V Fluorocarbon
BOX 5: Indicator
Symbol Description
P Plugged Ports
G Pressure Gauge, 25 psi
S Pressure switch
BOX 6: Bypass
Symbol Description
G 25 PSI (1.7 bar)
BOX 7: Ports
Symbol Description
PT2
G12 G3/4” BSPP2
G16 G1 BSPP2
N12 3/4” NPT
N16 1” NPT
S12 SAE-12
S16 SAE-16
PT4
G16 G1” BSPP2
G20 G1-1/4” BSPP2
N16 1” NPT
N20 1-1/4” NPT
S16 SAE-16
S20 SAE-20
BOX 7: Options
Symbol Description
1 None
W3 Steel weld ring
22